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Dates and Calendars












Five calendars for download:

	All Troop 146 events for 2023-24, includes meetings, camping, service projects, etc. (Rev 02/19/24)
	Troop 146 calendar for March 2024 (Rev 02/28/24)
	Troop 146 calendar for February 2024 (Rev 01/31/24)
	Troop 146 camping trips for 2023-24 (also see the summary list below) 




Summary list of camping trips for 2022-23 (Rev 02/19/24)

	Sat	Sep 23	Backpacking, location TBD
	Fri	Sep 29	Joint camping trip with Pack 146 and Pack 18
	Fri	Oct 13	Turrell Extreme Sports Weekend
	Fri	Nov 3	Outdoor Chef Competition - Cabin at Glen Gray
	Fri	Dec 15	Quartermaster's Invitational - Cabin at Camp Bullowa
	Fri	Jan 26	Klondike Derby - Cabin at Camp Bullowa
	Fri	Feb 16	Snow Tubing - Cabin at No-Be-Bo-Sco
	Fri	Mar 8	Scout Ski Weekend at Shawnee Mountain
	Sat	Apr 5	Antietam Battlefield - Washington Monument State Park
	Fri	May 17	Whitewater Rafting - Camp at Luizzi's
	Sat	Jun 15	Backpacking, location TBD
	----- Summer -----
	Jun 22-30	Venture Patrol to Northern Tier
	Jul 7-13	Summer camp at Camp Turrell  (Camp week #2)
	Jul 14-20	Summer camp at Camp Turrell  (Camp week #3)
	Jul 21-27	Summer camp at Floodwood











                
















Join Us

			Come to our next meeting and check out the troop.

Click here to find out how to reach our scoutmaster.


	
March 5, 2024  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
















Hoboken Multi-Service Center, 124 Grand St, Hoboken, NJ 07030, USA

See more details










		









			Troop 146 is chartered by St. Francis RC Church in Hoboken, NJ. It is part of the Three Rivers District within the Northern New Jersey Council.
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